CK		BOOK 2070 PAGE 463
DEED CREATING ES	TATE BY THE ENTIRETY	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, The		AMBERLIN, who acquired title as
hn G. Chamberlain (hereinafter called the grantor), the spouse of th	he grantee hereinafter named, for the con-
sideration bereinafter stated has hardained and sold a	ind by these prese	ents does grant, bargain, sell and convey
unto ELLEN G. MAUNICK		(herein called the grantee).
an undivided one-half of the following described real pa	roperty situate in	Multnomah County, Oregon, to-wit:
See Exhibit "A" attached hereto and made	a part hereoi	£.
√ ₽		
T 20		
1125		
4X		
1 '		
•		
P##		
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTIN	HUE DESCRIPTION ON PEV	(EPSE SIDE)
together with all and singular the tenements, hereditan	ients, and appurte	nances thereunto belonging or in anywise
appertaining;		
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said undivided one-h	ralf of said real pro	operty unto the said grantee forever.
The above named grantor retains a like undivided	one-half of said r	eal property and it is the intent and put
pose of this instrument to create and there hereby is cre	ated an estate by	the entirety between husband and wife a
to said real property.		trama at dallam is \$mfm
The true and actual consideration paid for this		
Officerer, the actual consideration consists of or incl. the whole part of the consideration (indicate which). (The sentence better	uaes other proper	ry or value given or promised which is
part of the consideration (indicate which)."(The sentence better and the SI 4 day of D	veen the symbols of the	10 87
	1	0.77
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND		$\times X$ J
USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK. WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.	John G. Chamb	perlin
PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR	1	
) 55.	December 3/ ,19 87
)ss. Chamberlin	•
Personally appeared the above named who is known to me to be the spouse of the transpe in the	e above deed and	I acknowledged the foregoing instrument
to be his voluntary act and deed.	/	
Before me:	<u>ب</u>	
/ac. 1 Dublin 1	for Oregon-My co	ommission expires: 6-17-88
(OFFICIAL SEAL) Notacy Public I		
CHAMBERLIN		STATE OF OREGON,
The state of the s		ļas.
		County of
GRANTON'S NAME AND ADDRESS		I certify that the within instru-
CHAMBERLIN, et ux		ment was received for record on the
41025 Louden Road		day of
Corbett, OR 97019		ato'clockM., and recorded
GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED	in book/reel/volume Noon
After recording return to:	HECOMORM.# ARE	page or as lee/tile/instru-
CHAMBERLIN		ment/microlilm/reception No
41025 Louden Road		Record of Deeds of said county.
Corbett, OR 97019		Witness my hand and seal of
NAME, ADDRESS, 21P		County affixed.
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the fellowing address.		
CHAMBERLIN		NAME TITLE
41025 Louden Road		
Combons 09 07010		Ry Deputy

le Number : 11-29514

PARCEL I:

EXHIBIT "A"

All that part of the East one-half of the Southwest one-quarter of Section 6, Township 1 South, Range 5 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Multnomah and State of Oregon, lying South of Road No. 556, EXCEPT the West 540 feet of the Southeast one-quarter of the Southwest one-quarter of said Section 6.

ALSO EXCEPT the West 185.25 feet of that portion of said property lying in the Northeast one-quarter of the Southwest one-quarter of said Section 6.

FURTHER EXCEPTING the South 1,089 feet of the East 400 feet of the East one-half of the Southwest one-quarter of said Section 6.

ALSO EXCEPTING THE FOLLOWING:

Beginning at a point which is 140feet West of Northerly extension of East boundary of parcel described as the West 540 feet of the Southeast one-quarter of the Southwest one-quarter of Section 6, Township 1 South, Range 5 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Miltnenah and State of Oregon; and 80 feet North of the North boundary of the same parcel; said beginning point marks the Southwest corner of the parcel to be described; thence North marks the Southwest corner of the parcet to be described; therice North running parallel with the West line of the Parcel of land described as Parcel I above, a distance of 208.71 feet to the Northwest corner; thence East running parallel with the South line of Parcel I above, a distance of 208.71 feet to the Northeast corner; thence South 208.71 to a point due East 208.71 feet from the point of beginning (Parallel to South line of Parcel I); thence West 208.71 feet to the point of beginning.

PARCEL II

Beginning at a point which is 140feet West of Northerly extension of East Beginning at a point which is 140feet West of Northerly extension of East boundary of parcel described as the West 540 feet of the Southeast one-quarter of the Southwest one-quarter of Section 6, Township 1 South, Range 5 East of the Uillamette Meridiam, in the County of Miltnoman and State of Oregon; and 80 feet North of the North boundary of the same parcel; said beginning point marks the Southwest corner of the parcel to be described; thence North running parallel with the West line of the Parcel of land described as Parcel I above, a distance of 208.71 feet to the Northwest corner; thence East running parallel with the South line of Parcel I above, a distance of 208.71 feet to the Northeast corner; thence South 208.71 feet to the Northeast corner; thence South 208.71 to a point due East 208.71 feet from the point of beginning (Parallel to South line of Parcel I); thence West 208.71 feet to the point of beginning. thence West 208.71 feet to the point of beginning.

JAN -4

00

JAN -4 1988